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UNAUDIITED FINANCIAL RESUTTS FOR THE qUARTER ENDED 31'12'2014

51.

NO.

3 months enoeq
3L.Lz.20L1

PrecedlngJ
months ended

30.09.2014

Corespondltrg 3
months ended

31.12.2013 in the
pJevious yeu

Y6r to date flgures
for the curent
perlod ended

31.12.11

f@r to date figures
for the prevlous

yff ended
31.12,2013

Prenou year
ended

31.03.2014

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudlted Unaudtted Unaudlbd Audited

1 ncome from oPeratlons

a) Net Sales / lncome from Operations (Net ol

30286.60 23AL4.77 L4965.77 70306.45 5s905,28 75A24.54

o.o0 0.00 0.66 o.oo 2.01 2.75

30286.60 23At4.71 14966.37 70306.45 55907.29 76a27.31

ExDenses 12727.13 24a66.4L
r) :ost of materials consumed 12083.38 4315.33

12094.78 L7023.29 7805.32 38689.57 32045.0s 40854.13

, Ili-ees rn'mv"ntoii"s of finished g@ds, work-in-

lroqress and stock-in'tEde

1311.65 (1958,11 (96.1s1 {11s.s9 1473A.A6',

115.36 Ll6.7a 104.11 327.67 328.99 475.OO

)e.rcciation and amortisation expense 1.o9.72 94.60 r22.L3 323.23 333-45 447,75

9290.60 8649.98 11508.76
xher expenses(Any item exceeding 1fl ofthe

otal expenses relating to continulng operations t(

)eshown sepaBtely)

3579.53 322A.54 2811.89

Total exDenses
29394.43 22820.43 !t490,20 6t645.12 53369.01 735,,3.O1

3

4

Prcfit / (toss) from opentions before othet

income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)

892.L7 994.28 475.17 2661.L2 2538.28 ?3L4,32

@.49 39.90 39.13 747.93 105.38 L48.32

!
6

,rofit / (Loss) from ordinary activities beforc
,inence costs and exceDtional items (3 t 4)

952.65 1034.1E s1s.30 2803.05 2644.66 ?462.64

404.65 s94-32 226.O3 1547.43 1560.30 2019.68

7

)rofit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after financ(

rosts but before exceptional items (5 t 5)

548,02 439.85 249.27 1255,63 1084.36 r$:z.96

0.@ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8

,rofit/ Loss from Ordinary Activities before ta)

7i8l
439.85 2A9.27 1255,63 1084.35 L442.96

9

1o lax Exoense

,,let Profit/ Loss from Ordinary Activities after tax

9110 )

130.43 729.57 97.97 335,00 308.00 44s.54

L1
417.59 310.28 191.30 920,53 776,35 997.42

t2 Eitraordinary ltems( Net of Tax expenst

Rs...Lakhs)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.90

{et Profit/ Loss forthe perlod ( 11t12}

ihare of Drofit / {loss} of associates*

417.59 310.28 191.30 920.63 776,36 955.52

0,00 0.(xr 0.00 0,00 o.o0 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
15 o.00 0.00

417.59 310.28 191.30 920.63 776.?6 9s6.52

t7 ,aid-up equity share capltal - Face value of Rs

l0/€ach
Face value ofthe share shall be lndiated)

1332.fl 1332.fi 1332.0( 1?t?-fl 1332,0( 1332.0(

18 leserue excludlng Revaluatlon Reserues as pel

,alance sheet of prevlous accountlnt yeal
s766.97 5766.97 67L7.73

19.i rmings per share (belore extraordinary items)

annualisedl:

al Basic 3.14 2.t? 1.44 5.91 5.E3

19.ii :arnlnF per share (after extraordinarY itemsl

al Basic 3.14 2.3! L.NI 6.91 5.83 7.ra

b) Diluted (r
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\

)
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PART.II

st.
NO.

PARTICUIARS 3 months €nded

3,.12.20,.4
Precedlnt3

montb efided
30.09.2014

Concsponding 3
months ended

31.1,I.2013 ln the
prcvlous yeal

Y€r to date figurel
for tlle flnent
perlod ended
31.12.2011

ru o @Ie ngurel
for the prevloG

yeu ended
31.L2.2013

Prevlous year

ended

31.03.2014

A
'ARTICUIARS OF SHAREHOI.DING Unaudited Unaudlted Unaudited Umudltcd UmudiEd Audlted

I ,ubllc shareholdlng

Number ofShares
Percentage of shareholdlnt

3420480 342(H80 34204f/) !42(,d'AO 3420480 ttt204ffi
25.68 2s.6t 25.68 25.68 25.68 25.68

2 trcmoteB and Promoter Group Shareholdlng*.

D Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total

shareholding of Promoterand Promotergroup)
0.q, 0.00 0.00 o.00 0.00 0.00

- Percentage ofShares (as a % ofthe total
share caDital ofthe combahvl

0.00 0,00 0.00 0.(x, 0.00 0.fi,

,l Non+ncumbered
- Numberof Shares 9899s20 9899520 9899S20 9899s20 9899520 9899520
- Percentage of Shares (as a % ofthe total

shareholding of Promoter and Promotergroup)
lflr.00 1m.00 100.00 100.00

I
100.00 1(n.(x,

- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total
share capital of the ComDanvl

t4.32 74.?2 74.?2
,.! 

74'12 74,32 74.?2

Particulars 3 months ended 31.12.2014

Pending at the beginning ofthe qtarter
Received durint the quarter
Disposed ofduring the quarter
Remaining unresolved at the dnd ofthe quarter

Ntt
NIL

NIL

Nll-

,res :

1 The above unaudited Financial Results have been preparcd on the basls of accounting pollcies adopted by the companyfor preparing the statutory accounts in the past and2 Provisioh for lncome Tax includes Deferred rax, pureuant to provisions of accounting standad As22.

3 Provisions have not been made in respect of decrease in Ma*et Value of Quoted lnvestment being considered temporary in nature.

4 Effective from 'l st APril 2014 the company has charged depreciation hased on the remaining usetul life of th6 assets as p", tr" ,"qrir"."nrr)t tha Schedute - ll of Companies
Act 2013. Consequent to this DepEciation aeounted in the period qded 31st December2ol4 is in accordane with that Schsdute.

5 The Unauditsd Financial Results ior the quarter ended 31.12.2014, have been apprcved and taken on re@rd by the Board of Direclors in their meeting
held on '13.02.2015.

6 The Limited Review as required under clause 41 ofthe Listing Agroement has been completed by the StatutoryAudito6.

ACE : NEW DELHI

rTE: 13.02.2015.
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SEGMENT WISE REVENUE RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED UNDER CLAUSE 41 OF TIIE USTING AGREEMENT

SL
NO.

PARTICUL/IRS 3 months ended

7t.12.20t4
Preedlng3 month3

ended !ilr.0!r,2014

Con6ponding 3
months endcd

31,12.2013 h rhe- 
pHlJus year

ar ro @E ngures
for the qirent
perlod ended

31,12.20L1

Ys to date ffgures
br the prevlos yeat
ended 31.12.2013

Pr€vlous year

ended

?LO3.m14

Unaudlt€d Unaudlted Unaudlted UmudItGd Umrdited Audlted

2

3

SEGMENT REVENUE
a) Segment A - Manufacttring
b) Segment B. Merchandising
c) Segment C - Investrnents & Finan@

d) Unallcated

15925.00
14361.60

ono

7t?7.13
16637.58

0.00
oon

6476.40
8489.32

,n1

2959A.19
4070s.26

0.o0

21707.6A
34197.60

cni

36257.?2

40566.86
0.00
,aa

total
,ESS: Inter Segment Rwenue

I 30286.60I o.oo
I o.oo

I

I

ft 
o 

4se.1'
I +sr.oo

0.oo
o.oo

z3at4,7t
0.00

23414.71

974.77
19.52

0.00

14967.73
0.00

14967,73

313.47
160.70

0.00
)n1

70306,45
0.00

70306.45

21s2.03
509.10

0.00

i,

i{
,1

55907,29
0.00

55907.19

1368.30
tL57.9S

0.00

76427.33
0.00

76427.33

t96t.6t
1309.06

0.00
)71

IET SAI"ES NCOIUE FROU OPERATIONS

iEGMENT RESULTS
PROFTT(+)/LOSS(-) BEFORE TAX & ttfIERE
l) SegmentA - Manufacturing
,) Segment B - Merchandising

, Segment C - lnveshnents & Finane
l) Unall@ated

TOTAI

.Essr(i) INTEREST**
(iil Other Unalloabte Expenditure

tii. IIh-.n^.nlt- rh-^--

492.18
404.65

0.00
AN Lq

994.29
59+.32

0.00
?q qo

476,18
226.03

0.00
ao r2

2661.13

L547.43
0.00

141.93

253A,29
1560.31

0.00
lnaaa

3273.42
2019.68

0.00
1laal

IOTAI- PNOFIT BEFORE TAI s4a.o2 4aq.a6 249.27 7255.6? I n*L ?6 1402.06
:APITAL EMPLOYEI'
Segnent Assets - Segment llabltldes)
r) Se8meutA - ManufacturinS
,J Segment B - Merchandising

, Segmetrt C - Invesunents & Financ
l) Ilnalloohd

7142.72
1501.36
326.29

7115.43
1111.05

326.29
0.00

6403.00
1222.21
244.24

7142.72
1501.36

326.29
0.00

6403.00
1222.2t

244.24
nnn

6713.32
1010.13

326.29

IOTAL 4970.t7 8SS2.7A 4970.37 8049,74
'shike off whichever is not applicable
# Pro6t/ Loss before tax ud ifter interest in qse ofsegments having opemtions which are primarily offfmncial nature.
**other than the interest pertaitring to the segments having operadoN Uhich are primarily offinancial nahtre

Notes:
(a) Segment Revenue, Segment Results, Segment assets alld Segment liabllities shall have t}Ie same meaning as defined ln t}le Accounting Standards oh
SegmentsReporting(AS-17)issuedbylCAl/Company. (Accountingstandard)Rules,2006

(b) The above information shallbe furnlshed foreach ofthe reportable primary segments asidentifledinaccordancewithAs-lT,issuedbyICAI
/Company ( Accounting Standard ) Rules, 2006

PIIICE: NEW DELHI
DATE :13.02,2015
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